EOS LED Module Retrofits
led solutions
Original Install
3x 13w CFL
39w Total Per Fixture
Original Install
2x 13w CFL
26w Total Per Fixture
Focus Retrofit Install
1x 14w LED
14w Total per Fixture
Focus Retrofit Install
1x 13w LED
14w Total per Fixture
Focus Retrofit Install Is
Identical In Color &
Light Output With
25w Energy Savings
Per Fixture
Focus Retrofit Install Is
Identical In Color &
Light Output With
13w Energy Savings
Per Fixture
CEILING
WALL
• Voltage: 120v or 277v models
• Total Watts: 6
• Lumens: 450 lumens (Equal to  13w CFL)
• Lumens Per Watt: 75
• High power factor >0.98
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 550 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 5% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
• Magnetic mounting option - no tools required
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A
6w LED Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
120v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT  $59.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT  $59.00
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE  $69.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE $69.00
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450  LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE  $101.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE $101.00
277v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450  LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT  $75.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT  $75.00
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450  LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE  $85.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33A* 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE $85.00
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 450  LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE  $117.00
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33AM 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE $117.00
TYPE
®
• Voltage: 120v
• Total Watts: 13
• Lumens: 900 lumens (Equal to 26w CFL)
• Lumens Per Watt: 69
• High power factor >0.98
• THD 26% (Total Harmonic Distortion)
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 1000 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 5% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
GOGREEN
RETROFIT LED MODULE
RFL-M-1-13-R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT
120v Input
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120-33A* 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE  1 lbs
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120-33A* 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE 1 lbs
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120-33AM 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 900 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE  2 lbs
RFL-M1-13-R-40-120-33AM 13W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1000 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE 2 lbs
277v Input
Not Available. 277v input only available in 6w or 12w models
RFL-M1-13-R-30-120-33A
120v Only
TYPE
®
• Voltage: 120v or 277v models
• Total Watts: 14
• Lumens: 1350 lumens (Equal to Three 13w CFL lamps)
• Lumens Per Watt: 96
• High power factor >0.98
• THD 24% (Total Harmonic Distortion)
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 1400 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 4% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
GOGREEN
RETROFIT LED MODULE
RFL-M-1-14-R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT
120v Input
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120-55A* 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X 5.5" MOUNTING PLATE  1 lbs
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120-55A* 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X  5.5" MOUNTING PLATE 1 lbs
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120-55AM 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1350 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE  2 lbs
RFL-M1-14-R-40-120-55AM 14W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1400 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE 2 lbs
RFL-M1-14-R-30-120-55A
120v Only
277v Input
Not Available. 277v input only available in 6w or 12w models
TYPE
®
• Voltage: 120v
• Total Watts: 23
• Lumens: 1850 lumens (Equal to Four 13w CFL lamps)
• Lumens Per Watt: 80
• High power factor >0.98
• THD 24% (Total Harmonic Distortion)
• CCT: 3000K (optional 4000K available @ 1900 lumens)
• CRI: 80
• Estimated Life: 50,000 hours (L70)
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Dimmable down to 4% with most triac or electronic dimmers
• On board line surge protection
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Remote Phosphor LED technology
• Integrated LED Driver on board (120v input only)
• Polycarbonate protective optical lens
• Multiple mounting options with custom mounting plates for any size fixture
LED Module Compliance & Certification
• Energy Star CSD (Certified Lighting Subcomponent Database)
• UL8750 Recognized Component
• RoHS Compliant - Energy Efficient - Environmentally Friendly
• LM79: No (LM79 does not apply to COB technology)
• FCC Compliance Class B
GOGREEN
RETROFIT LED MODULE
RFL-M-1-23-R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT
120v Input
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT  1 lbs
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55A* 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X 5.5" MOUNTING PLATE  1 lbs
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120-55A* 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" X  5.5" MOUNTING PLATE 1 lbs
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55AM 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1850 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE  2 lbs
RFL-M1-23-R-40-120-55AM 23W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 1900 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 5.5" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE 2 lbs
277v Input
Not Available. 277v input only available in 6w or 12w models
RFL-M1-23-R-30-120-55A
120v Only
Mounting Options
Direct Mount: 14w & 23wDirect Mount: 6w & 13w
Key Hole Slots on 2.75” & 3.56” Bolt Circle
1/8” Mounting Holes on 4.46” Bolt Circle
1/2” Center Mounting Hole for use with 1/8”IP nipple
(hand tighten to avoid cracking
Plate Mount: All Models
4 x .20” Mounting Holes
Consult factory for custom size plates
and mounting hole locations
Magnet Mount: All Models
4 x 3/8” round magnets in each corner
No tools required for installation,
Easy to relocate for optimum light distribution
1/8” Mounting Holes on 2.18” Bolt Circle
1/2” Center Mounting Hole for use with 1/8”IP nipple
(hand tighten to avoid cracking
3.
00
”
2.
63
”
5.
11
”
3.00”
5.25”
5.
25
”
 © 2015 Focus Industries, ® Inc. • All  Rights Reserved.
Focus Industries® strives to continually improve its product line. We reserve the right to modify product from that pictured. Not responsible for typographical or misprint errors.
H FOCUS INDUSTRIES®, INC.
  WORLD HEADQUARTERS
 25301 Commercentre Drive, Lake Forest, CA 92630
 Phone: (949) 830-1350 • Toll free: (888) 882-1350
 E-mail: focus@focusindustries.com To order (distributors only) orders@focusindustries.com
REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
1 NORTH CAROLINA 705 S. Railroad Street, Unit 1, Salisbury, NC 28144   Ph (704) 642-0280 • Fax (704) 642-0804 • sales@pricemarketing.com
2 PENNSYLVANIA   11500 Roosevelt Blvd., Unit G-1, Philadelphia, PA 19116  Ph (215) 677-6870 • Toll Free (800) 468-0801 • Fax (215) 677-1261 • sales@associatedmarketing.net
®
MEMBER OF
H
1
2
Made in the U.S.A.